
1 LHAIOSU

2 FGEFOOW HUILAS H4  26 26

3 EFEEAGO FLOW 7G  21 47

4 ADEEERU FOUGEA 5F  20 67

5 BELMEMT FRAUDEE G7  18 85

6 SLPEETU EMBLEME 13G 28 113

7 JNAACNU DEPLUTES 11G 72 185

8 QOKNARS CAJUN 4K  34 219

9 VINNQOT RAKUS 10D 45 264

10 QNIIOTS NOVI 12K 33 297

11 LEXORTS TIQUIONS N1  84 381

12 HPILRUS TEXTO 1K  45 426

13 UGDNEV[ HUIS O6  34 460

14 GIVNLUA DEsHUILASSE H1  42 502

15 NDIBIV[ LANGUIRA 8A  33 535

16 BNARRTS INDuVIE 2B  36 571

17 TRNRTAA CABS K4  25 596

18 YNPZTAE ERRATA L1  21 617

19 PTZCEOE NAY 11C 48 665

20 RTRLAEE PECLOTEZ A5  81 746

21 RMEREE ETALs 3D  17 763

22 RE MERE 4B  20 783

MER H13 12 795

Coup

vendredi 1 avril 2022
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